2006 Vulcan 800 Drifter Kawasaka
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2006 Vulcan 800 Drifter

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME

SCREW-PAN-CROSS,5X14 (Ref # 220)
CABLE-SPEEDMETER (Ref # 54001)
CABLE-CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)
CABLE-THROTTLE,OPENING (Ref # 54012)
CABLE-THROTTLE,CLOSING (Ref # 54012A)
CABLE-STARTER (Ref # 54017)
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,METER CABLE (Ref # 92171A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
220F0514
54001-1238
54011-1387
54012-0092
54012-0093
54017-1201
92171-1309
92171-1310
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